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Blazon, Nina: Silfur – Die Nacht der silbernen Augen, 07/16, S. 34
Bloom, Becky/Biet, Pascal: Der kultivierte Wolf, 07/16, S. 10
Boisrobert, Anouck/Rigaud, Louis: Oh, mein schöner Hut!, 07/16, S. 16
Brandis, Katja: Woodwalkers – Carags Verwandlung, 07/16, S. 6
Carazo, Jesús: Die Gutenberg-Allergie, 07/16, S. 10
Cerasi, Chris: Angry Birds, 07/16, S. 6
Chapman, Linda: Die Glückskeks-Bande, Bd. 1: Eine Prise Freundschaft, 07/16, S. 34
Collodi, Carlo/Theissen, Petra (Illu.): Pinocchio, 07/16, S. 8
Cooper, T. u. Glock-Cooper, Allison: Changers, Bd. 1: Drew, 07/16, S. 11
Cousins, Dave: Warten auf Gonzo, 07/16, S. 21
Feige, Marcel: Gewaltloser Rebell, 07/16, S. 34
Feldhaus: Zwei Checker, kein Plan, 07/16, S. 20
Greenwald, Tomy: Charlie Joe Jackson: Lesen verboten!, 07/16, S. 10
Grosche, Erwin/Gertenbach, Pina (Illu.): Das Känguru trägt keine Schuh, 07/16, S. 15
Hattenhauer, Ina: Das ausgelassene ABC, 07/16, S. 14
Hunt, Julie/Newman, Dale (Illu.): Handschuh-Kid, 07/16, S. 6
Kästner, Erich/Trier, Walter (Illu.): Emil und die Detektive, 07/16, S. 8
Kerr, Philip: Winterpferde (Hörbuch), 07/16, S. 22
Klein, Horst: Haltet den Die!, 07/16, S. 14
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André (Illu.): Am liebsten eine Katze, 07/16, S. 12
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André: Anschi & Karl-Heinz (Trickfilm), 07/16, S. 12
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André (Illu.): Emil wird sieben, 07/16, S. 12
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André (Illu.): Kannst du brüllen?, 07/16, S. 12
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André (Illu.): Mia mit dem Hut, 07/16, S. 12
Koch, Karin/Rösler, André (Illu.): Wär ich Pirat ..., 07/16, S. 12
Köller, Kathrin/Dürr, Julia (Illu.): Natur! Durch Flüsse, Wüsten, Regenwälder 
(Leseforscher ABC), 07/16, S. 17
Köller, Kathrin/Dürr, Julia (Illu.): Vollgas! Mit Rädern, Rudern und Motoren (Leseforscher 
ABC), 07/16, S. 17
Lawson, Jon Arno/Smith, Sydney (Illu.): Überall Blumen, 07/16, S. 16
Leeuwen, Joke van: Das tolle ABC-Buch, 07/16, S. 14
Lindgren, Astrid/Wikland, Ilon (Illu.): Die Brüder Löwenherz, 07/16, S. 8
Lohf, Sabine: 1, 2, 3, 4 Lieblingstier, 07/16, S. 15
Mühle, Jörg: Badetag für Hasenkind, 07/16, S. 16
Mühle, Jörg: Nur noch schnell die Ohren kraulen?, 07/16, S. 16
Naoura, Salah: Chris, der größte Retter aller Zeiten, 07/16, S. 11
Northrop, Michael: Tombquest – Die Schatzjäger, 07/16, S. 20
Pattersson, James: School Survival, Bd. 1: Die schlimmsten Jahre meines Lebens, 07/16, S. 
11
Poznanski, Ursula: Layers, 07/16, S. 11
Pratt, Tim/Deemer, Andy: Stormglass – Angriff der Killerbienen, 07/16, S. 20
Reinhardt, Verena: Der Hummelreiter Friedrich Löwenmaul, 07/16, S. 34
Rudden, Dave: Tenebris, 07/16, S. 7
Savit, Gavriel: Anna und der Schwalbenmann (Hörbuch), 07/16, S. 22
Schlüter, Andreas/Parciak, Monika (Illu.): Die Schattenjäger – In Medusas Bann, 07/16, S. 
6
Schomburg, Andrea/Mahnkopf, Dorothee (Illu.): Wilde Typen, 07/16, S. 14
Sezgin, Hilal/Kaschtalinski, Jaroslaw (Illu.): Wieso? Weshalb? Vegan!, 07/16, S. 29
Smith, Lane: Das ist ein Buch, 07/16, S. 10
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Stevenson, Robert Louis/Wiesmüller, Dieter (Illu.): Die Schatzinsel, 07/16, S. 8
Szillat, Antje/Birck, Jan (Illu.): Flätscher. Die Sache stinkt, 07/16, S. 6
Tromly, Stephanie: Digby #01, 07/16, S. 34
Twain, Mark: Die Abenteuer des Tom Sawyer, 07/16, S. 8
Wagner, Antje (Hrsg.): Unicorns don’t swim, 07/16, S. 23
Willems, Mo: Das Buch über uns, 07/16, S. 10

Titelregister

1, 2, 3, 4 Lieblingstier, Sabine Lohf, 07/16, S. 15
Am liebsten eine Katze, Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Angry Birds, Chris Cerasi, 07/16, S. 6
Anna und der Schwalbenmann (Hörbuch), Gavriel Savit, 07/16, S. 22
Anschi & Karl-Heinz (Trickfilm), Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Badetag für Hasenkind, Jörg Mühle, 07/16, S. 16
Changers, Bd. 1: Drew, T. Cooper u. Allison Glock-Cooper, 07/16, S. 11
Charlie Joe Jackson: Lesen verboten!, Tomy Greenwald, 07/16, S. 10
Chris, der größte Retter aller Zeiten, Salah Naoura, 07/16, S. 11
Das ausgelassene ABC, Ina Hattenhauer, 07/16, S. 14
Das Buch über uns, Mo Willems, 07/16, S. 10
Das ist ein Buch, Lane Smith, 07/16, S. 10
Das Känguru trägt keine Schuh, Erwin Grosche/Pina Gertenbach (Illu.), 07/16, S. 15
Das tolle ABC-Buch, Joke van Leeuwen, 07/16, S. 14
Der Hummelreiter Friedrich Löwenmaul, Verena Reinhardt, 07/16, S. 34
Der kultivierte Wolf, Becky Bloom/Pascal Biet, 07/16, S. 10
Die Abenteuer des Tom Sawyer, Mark Twain, 07/16, S. 8
Die Brüder Löwenherz, Astrid Lindgren/Ilon Wikland (Illu.), 07/16, S. 8
Die Glückskeks-Bande, Bd. 1: Eine Prise Freundschaft, Linda Chapman, 07/16, S. 34
Die Gutenberg-Allergie, Jesús Carazo, 07/16, S. 10
Die Schattenjäger – In Medusas Bann, Andreas Schlüter/Monika Parciak (Illu.), 07/16, S. 6
Die Schatzinsel, Robert Louis Stevenson/Dieter Wiesmüller (Illu.), 07/16, S. 8
Digby #01, Stephanie Tromly, 07/16, S. 34
Emil wird sieben, Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Flätscher. Die Sache stinkt, Antje Szillat/Jan Birck (Illu.), 07/16, S. 6
Gewaltloser Rebell, Marcel Feige, 07/16, S. 34
Haltet den Die!, Horst Klein, 07/16, S. 14
Handschuh-Kid, Julie Hunt/Dale Newman (Illu.), 07/16, S. 6
Kannst du brüllen?, Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Layers, Ursula Poznanski, 07/16, S. 11
Lexikon der Superhelden und Schurken, 07/16, S. 6
Mia mit dem Hut, Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Natur! Durch Flüsse, Wüsten, Regenwälder (Leseforscher ABC), Kathrin Köller/Julia Dürr 
(Illu.), 07/16, S. 17
Nur noch schnell die Ohren kraulen?, Jörg Mühle, 07/16, S. 16
Oh, mein schöner Hut!, Anouck Boisrobert/Louis Rigaud, 07/16, S. 16
Pinocchio, Carlo Collodi/Petra Theissen (Illu.), 07/16, S. 8
School Survival, Bd. 1: Die schlimmsten Jahre meines Lebens, James Pattersson, 07/16, S. 
11
Silfur – Die Nacht der silbernen Augen, Nina Blazon, 07/16, S. 34
Stormglass – Angriff der Killerbienen, Tim Pratt/Andy Deemer, 07/16, S. 20
Tenebris, Dave Rudden, 07/16, S. 7
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Tombquest – Die Schatzjäger, Michael Northrop, 07/16, S. 20
Überall Blumen, Jon Arno Lawson/Sydney Smith (Illu.), 07/16, S. 16
Unicorns don’t swim, Antje Wagner (Hrsg.), 07/16, S. 23
Vollgas! Mit Rädern, Rudern und Motoren (Leseforscher ABC), Kathrin Köller/Julia Dürr 
(Illu.), 07/16, S. 17
Wär ich Pirat ..., Karin Koch/André Rösler (Illu.), 07/16, S. 12
Warten auf Gonzo, Dave Cousins, 07/16, S. 21
Wieso? Weshalb? Vegan!, Hilal Sezgin/Jaroslaw Kaschtalinski (Illu.), 07/16, S. 29
Wilde Typen, Andrea Schomburg/Dorothee Mahnkopf (Illu.), 07/16, S. 14
Winterpferde (Hörbuch), Philip Kerr, 07/16, S. 22
Woodwalkers – Carags Verwandlung, Katja Brandis, 07/16, S. 6
Wuwu & Co. – Ein magisches Bilderbuch (App), 07/16, S. 13
Zwei Checker, kein Plan, Feldhaus, 07/16, S. 20
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